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1. Matthew Dixon 2000 GBR 17.9 373.35

2. Jordan Houlden 1998 GBR 18.9 351.50

3. Tazman Abramowicz 2000 CAN 17.2 342.10

4. Bohdan Chyzhovskyi 2003 UKR 17.2 340.75

5. Stanislav Oliferchyk 1996 UKR 18.3 322.55

6. Gangin Choi 2006 KOR 18.3 309.65

7. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 17.7 304.85

8. Tornike Onikashvili 2000 GEO 16.6 280.70

9. Irakli Sakandelidze 2001 GEO 17.3 249.60

10. Wonseop Lee 2005 KOR 17.7 244.00
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1. Dixon, Matthew GBR 105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 3. 17.9 373.35

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 3. (120.00)

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 1. (178.50)

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 67.50 1. (246.00)

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.60 1. (303.60)

405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 69.75 1. (373.35)

2. Houlden , Jordan GBR 405B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 57.80 4. 18.9 351.50

107B 3.3 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 52.80 5. (110.60)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 48.00 7. (158.60)

305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 2. (226.10)

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 2. (289.10)

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 2. (351.50)

3. Abramowicz, Tazman CAN 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 54.60 6. 17.2 342.10

107C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.00 2. (120.60)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.85 3. (165.45)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 60.45 3. (225.90)

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.20 4. (285.10)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.00 3. (342.10)

4. Chyzhovskyi, Bohdan UKR 405C 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.25 7. 17.2 340.75

107C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 7. (108.25)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 50.60 6. (158.85)

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 4. (221.85)

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 3. (287.45)

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 53.30 4. (340.75)

5. Oliferchyk, Stanislav UKR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 66.65 1. 18.3 322.55

107C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 1. (129.65)

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 2. (165.65)

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 6. (206.15)

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 5. (260.15)

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 5. (322.55)

6. Choi, Gangin KOR 107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 5. 18.3 309.65

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 56.00 4. (113.00)

405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 3.5 51.15 4. (164.15)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 5. (213.65)

305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 39.00 7. (252.65)

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 6. (309.65)
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7. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 8. 17.7 304.85

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 8. (105.00)

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 8. (142.50)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 8. (195.00)

405C 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 6. (255.45)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.40 7. (304.85)

8. Onikashvili, Tornike GEO 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.10 2. 16.6 280.70

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 6. (108.60)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 5. (159.30)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.70 7. (203.00)

305C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 27.00 8. (230.00)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 8. (280.70)

9. Sakandelidze, Irakli GEO 105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 9. 17.3 249.60

405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.40 9. (90.20)

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 9. (133.70)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 39.00 9. (172.70)

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 9. (213.20)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 36.40 9. (249.60)

10. Lee, Wonseop KOR 105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.90 10. 17.7 244.00

107C 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 27.00 10. (69.90)

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 10. (107.40)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 10. (162.90)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 31.50 10. (194.40)

405C 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 10. (244.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.2

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  60

SPRINGBOARD 1M MEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

World Aquatics Delegate

Comp. Manager

JU 1    Chola   Chanturia

JU 2    Robert   Choutka

JU 3    Susan   Bamber

JU 4    Macarena   Salgado

JU 5    Jann   Siefken

JU 6    Christian   Picker

JU 7    Anatolyi   Golovan

Referee :

GEO

CZE

GBR

ESP

AUT

GER

UKR

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Petros Fyrigos GRE

Speaker:

Carolin Dreiucker GER
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